Divorces Granted in Greene County

copied by Dorothy T. Hennen

(cont. from Vol. XXITV No.4)

1841 BEELER, Philip from Susannah

1842 CLARK, Daniel from Hannah
MELLON, Cyrus from Mary

1843 HEADLEY, Samuel from Rachel
MITCHELL, Mary Jane from Stephen
PHILLIPS, Anne from Bailey

1844 BRADFORD, John from Cassander
BURSON, Levi from Sarah
CARROLL, George from Mary
CUNNINGHAM, James no wife listed
HEATON, Mary from Bowen

1845 KIMBLE, Margaret from Caleb

1846 LINDSEY, Jane from James

1847 SMALLEY, Barbara from James

1848 ALLUM, Charles from Jemima
DUNLAP, Melinda from Samuel

1849 CARLE, John from Sarah
INGHRAM, Thomas from Elizabeth
SOUTH, Harriet from William

1850 CUNNINGHAM, James from Elizabeth
WOODRUFYF, Erastus from Nancy

1851 CURINES, Jacob from Nancy

EISIMINGER, John from Mary A.
RICE, Mary Anne from William

ORANGE COUNTY CALIFORNIA
GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY



Pennsylvania
Greene Co.

1851

1852

1853

1854

1855

1856

185__

1857

1858

1859

SUMMERS, David from Nacha V.
STEWART, Mary from Thomas
WILKINSON, Andrew from Julia Ann

LEWALLEN, Cornelius from Matilda A

HUNTER, Priscilla from Stephen
KINCAID, Maria E. from Robert
ROGERS, Alexander from Sarah
RICE, William from Mary Anne
STEWART, Mary Ann from William

DOUGLAS, Phebe from Peter
GUMP, Jane from John

BEABOUT, Henry from Nancy
CRAYNE, Daniel from Juan F.
DAYVIS, Emily from Albert G.
GABLER, Ellen from Phal. E.
HUSS, Elizabeth from William H.
PHINSTAY, Hannah from Jacob
SMITH, John from Rebecca

DOUGLASS, William from Sarah
BEELER, Priscilla no husband listed

DAVIS, Hester from Andrew J.
_________ , Lucinda from James A.
NEFF, Susannah from John
WILSON. Thomas from Mahala
(date could have been 1851)

AUSTIN, Maria from Robert S.
PARK, Joseph from Letitia A,
STONEXKING, Jonathan from Latha Anne

BEALER, Joshua no wife listed

COX, Mary Ellen from Thomas
EVANS, Eli from Anne

MAIN, Adison from Elizabeth

NEEL, John from Sarah

WATSON, Abraham K. from Harriet

‘i%; GE ”” IFORNIA
'Lo::; AL SOCIETY






