

Divorces Granted in Greene County

copied by Dorothy T. Hennen

(cont. from Vol. XXIV No.4)

1841	BEELER, Philip from Susannah
1842	CLARK, Daniel from Hannah
	MELLON, Cyrus from Mary
1843	HEADLEY, Samuel from Rachel
	MITCHELL, Mary Jane from Stephen
	PHILLIPS, Anne from Bailey
1844	BRADFORD, John from Cassander
	BURSON, Leví from Sarah
	CARROLL, George from Mary
	CUNNINGHAM, James no wife listed
	HEATON, Mary from Bowen
1845	KIMBLE, Margaret from Caleb
1846	LINDSEY, Jane from James
1847	SMALLEY, Barbara from James
1848	ALLUM, Charles from Jemima
	DUNLAP, Melinda from Samuel
.0	
1849	CARLE, John from Sarah
	INGHRAM, Thomas from Elizabeth
	SOUTH, Harriet from William
1850	CUNNINGHAM, James from Elizabeth
	WOODRUFF, Erastus from Nancy
1851	CURNES, Jacob from Nancy
	EISIMINGER, John from Mary A.
	RICE, Mary Anne from William

OCCGS REFERENCE ONLY

1851	SUMMERS, David from Nacha V.
	STEWART, Mary from Thomas WILKINSON, Andrew from Julia Ann
	1125025 15051, Straitew from Julia Sant
1852	LEWALLEN, Cornelius from Matilda A
1853	HUNTER, Priscilla from Stephen
	KINCAID, Maria E. from Robert
	ROGERS, Alexander from Sarah
	RICE, William from Mary Anne
	STEWART, Mary Ann from William
1854	DOUGLAS, Phebe from Peter
	GUMP, Jane from John
	Mifficult of the years a track of the
1855	BEABOUT, Henry from Nancy
	CRAYNE, Daniel from Juan F.
	DAVIS, Emily from Albert G.
	GABLER, Ellen from Phal. E.
	HUSS, Elizabeth from William H.
	PHINSTAY, Hannah from Jacob
	SMITH, John from Rebecca
1856	DOUGLASS, William from Sarah
185	BEELER, Priscilla no husband listed
1857	DAVIS, Hester from Andrew J.
	, Lucínda from James A.
	NEFF, Susannah from John
	WILSON. Thomas from Mahala
	(date could have been 1851)
1858	AUSTIN, Maria from Robert S.
1030	PARK, Joseph from Letitia A,
	STONEKING, Jonathan from Latha Anne
	with the second control of the second contro
1859	BEALER, Joshua no wife listed
	COX, Mary Ellen from Thomas
	EVANS, Eli from Anne
	MAIN, Adison from Elizabeth
	NEEL, John from Sarah
	WATSON, Abraham K. from Harriet
	Z and the state of

